CAUTION Consult a tawyer terlore using or acting under	this form. Norther the publisher nor the seller of this form.
	nante of marchantability or filmass for a particular purposa. I

94072388

1	1	Н	÷	(11	1	А	N	1	Ľ	М	K:	

LEE REITER, CONSTANCE REITER, HIS WIFE AND DONNA DELARA, MARRIED TO PEDRO DELARA

of the VILLAGE State of ILLINOIS TEN (10)

GBARTLETT

County of COOK

for the consideration of DOLLARS,

& OTHER GOOD & VALUABLE CONSIDERATION

in band paid,

and QUIT CLAIM

DEPT-01 RECORDING \$25.1 TAU0000 TRAN 6262 01/24/94 11:18:00

740000 31314 \$

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

LEE REITER AND DONNA DELARA

(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)

INAME AND ADDRESS OF GHANTEES

all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of State of Illinois, to vit:

COOK

in the

STAMPS HERE Š

r provisions of P ransfer Tax Apt.

tippes tippes

Estate Transfer

LOT 16 IN WILL, AMBBURG SQUARE, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST & OF THE NORTHEAST & OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 9, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL

MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN #06-34-212-009 VOL 661

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): ... 06-34-212-009.

Address(es) of Real Estate: 246 PATRICIA LANE BARTLETT, 15 60103

DATED this

(SEAL)

PLEASE PRINTOR

(SEAL) こぁ

CONSTANCE RETURN

TYPE NAME(S) BILLOW

SIGNATURE(S)

(SEAL)

(SEAL)

94072988

State of Illinois, County of

ss. 1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for

said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that

LEE REITER, CONSTANCE REITER AND DONNA DELARA

EMPRESS

ShAL HERE personally known to me to be the same person. to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that THEY signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as

whose name is are subscribed free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the

telease and waiser of the right or than a

Given under my hand and official seal, this

22ND

DECEMBER

Commission expires

10/21/

This instrument was prepared by

DONNA DELARA 246 PETRICIA LANE BARTLETT, IL 60103 NOTARY FUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 10/21/95

(Name)

246 PATRICIA LANE

(Address) BARTLETT, IL 60103

DONNA DELARA

246 PATRICIA LANE BARTLETT, IL 60103

(City, State and Zip)

などのならし、今年

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

Port Son

The grantor or his agent altitus that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois. Dated 12 27, 1997 Signature: Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said this 22 day of Notary Public The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois. Dated 2222, 1927 Signature: Granthe or Agent ubscribed and sworn to before ne by the said his 22 day otary Public OTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C miscomeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses. stach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if C tempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate ansfor Tax Act.)

32022368

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTE